TYPICAL  APPLICATIONS
5805RH
FEATURES:
Satellite System Power Supplies
Switching Power Supply Post Regulators
Constant Voltage/Current Regulators
Microprocessor Power Supplies
RAD HARD ULTRA LOW

INDUSTRIAL
9
ORDERING INFORMATION
MSK5805RH
MSK5805HRH
SCREENING LEVEL
MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K MSK5805KRH
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LEADS
STRAIGHT
PART NUMBER
TBD DSCC SMD
ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
WEIGHT=1.45 GRAMS TYPICAL
MSK5805EDU NON-RAD HARD
ENG UNITS
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SPECIFIED IN INCHES
8548-111 Rev. F  5/15
ORDERING INFORMATION
10
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS CONT'D
INDUSTRIAL
MSK5805HRHG
SCREENING LEVEL
MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS H
MIL-PRF-38534 CLASS K MSK5805KRHG
PART NUMBER
TBD DSCC SMD
ESD TRIANGLE INDICATES PIN 1
WEIGHT=1.45 GRAMS TYPICAL
MSK5805EDUG NON-RAD HARD
ENG UNITS
LEADS
MSK5805RHG
GULL